
No. S-202352 
Vancouver Registry 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

IN THE MATTER OF THE RECEIVERSHIP OF 

DDK VENTILATION PRODUCTS LTD. 

SERVICE LIST 

(Last Updated: March 24, 2020) 

MNP Ltd.
Suite 1600, MNP Tower 
1021 West Hastings Street 
Vancouver, BC V6E 0C3 

Attention:  Patty Wood 
                  Greg Ibbott 

Email:   patty.wood@mnp.ca
greg.ibbott@mnp.ca

Receiver 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP
550 Burrard Street, Suite 2900  
Vancouver, B.C.  V6C 0A3  

Attention:  Kibben Jackson 

Email: kjackson@fasken.com

Counsel for The Receiver

Harper Grey LLP
650 W Georgia St #3200  
Vancouver, B.C.  V6B 4P7  

Attention:  Salman Y. Bhura 

Email: sbhura@harpergrey.com 

Counsel for The Toronto-Dominion Bank 

Farris LLP
25th Floor, 700 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver, B.C.  V7Y 1B3 

Attention:  Rebecca Morse  

Email: rmorse@farris.ca

Counsel for Debtor

Gehlen Dabbs Lawyers
1201–1030 W Georgia Street 
Vancouver, B.C.  V6E 2Y3 

Attention:  Gregory J. Gehlen  

Email: gg@gdlaw.ca 

Counsel for Wilshire Investments Ltd. 

The Carmen Sjodin Family Trust
2840 McCoomb Drive 
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3K 1B9 

Attention:  Carmen Sjodin  

Email: csjodin@shaw.ca 

Creditor



606381 Alberta Ltd. o/a Tradesman Manufacturing
3168 36th Street North 
Lethbridge, AB T1H 7E5 

Attention:  n/a  

Email : david@tradesmanmfg.ca; ar@tradesmanmfg.ca 

Creditor


